
 

NWOESC General Education & Gifted Consultant Staffing  
2020-2021 

Name District County Event Organizer 

Kallie Gensler 
General Education & Gifted 
kgensler@nwoesc.org 
 

Stryke​r  |  Gen Ed & Gifted 
 
Tinora​  |  Gen Ed & Gifted 
 
Pettisville​  |  Gen Ed & Gifted 

Williams Co. JV/HS Quiz Tourney 
Williams Co. Spelling Bee 
Williams Co. JH/HS Band & Choir 
WCAL 
 

 

Andy Hunter 
General Education 
ahunter@nwoesc.org 
 

Hicksville​ |  Gen Ed GMC - with Sally 
 

 

Katie Jimenez 
General Education & Gifted 
kjimenez@nwoesc.org 
 

Liberty Center​  |  Gen Ed & Gifted 
 
Bryan​ ​ |  Gifted 
 
Ayersville​ ​ |  Gifted 
 
North Central​ ​ |  Gifted 

Williams County JH Quiz Bowl 
Summer Honors Academy 
Henry County Quiz Bowl 

 

Sally Kovar 
General Education & Gifted 
skovar@nwoesc.org 
 

Fayette​  |  Gen Ed & Gifted 
 
Holgate​  |  Gen Ed & Gifted 
 
Central Local  |  ​Gifted 
 
Hicksville  |  ​Gifted 

Fulton Co. Ag Fest 
Fulton Co. HS Quiz 
Math Counts 
Fulton Co. JH & HS Music Festival 
NBAL 
GMC - with Andy 

 

Alison Luderman 
General Education, Gifted  
& Special Education 
aluderman@phpatriots.org 
 

Patrick Henry  |  ​Director of Student Services  

 

Stacey Parrish 
General Education  
sparrish@nwoesc.org 
 

Opportunity School 

ESL/ELL: PD, Resources, Testing Materials, 

and District Support 

IEC Curriculum Support 

NWOESC Safety Plan 

Fulton Co. JH Quiz 
Fulton Co. Spelling Bee 
Henry Co. MS Quiz Bowl 
Defiance Co. Spelling Bee 
Henry/Fulton Cos. Quiz Tournament 

   

Brent Saneholtz 
General Education & Special Education 
bsaneholtz@nwoesc.org 
 

North Central​  |  Student Services Coordinator  
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